
!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2011((((10))))

*+*+*+*+ 10!"#$%& 39085.20
10!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 0.00
10!"12%& 48819.04

!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$10%%%%31&'($&'($&'($&'($ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 146940.98

))))****+,-+,-+,-+,-

3456 78 9: #$; < = >+
10+1, ....2011////9%'($%'($%'($%'($ 156674.82
10+4, - ./01 ?@ABC 32.80 156707.62
10+5, 2 3-456 DEFGC 1300.00 158007.62
10+6, 7 89:;<=>?@AB9:CDEFGHIJKLM%%NOP 3000.00 155007.62
10+6, 7 89:;<Q%%RHIJALM%%SOG 500.00 154507.62
10+8, 7 8TUVWXY=>?@HIJZLM%%NO 10500.00 144007.62
10+8, 7 -[\]^X%M+_`aIK=bP 1500.00 142507.62
10+8, 7 -[\]^X&+<ScdK=bP 250.00 142257.62
10+8, 7 -[\]^Xe@fghijkaI 800.00 141457.62
10+9, l HIQM%L@gZLM%%mno HIJ 300.33 141757.95
10+9, K HIpMLM@gZLM%%mno HIJ 1000.03 142757.98
10+10, L MNOP QRST 3500.00 146257.98
10+11, L #8U.V STIW 171.00 146428.98
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!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
10+11, q HIrMsM@gZLM%%SO IXYZ[\]^_ 202.00 146630.98
10+11, l HI@gKtM%YuM%RuM%=upMLYPZLM%%SO `abY54_ 1000.00 147630.98
10+13, L #1cde fghi 500.00 148130.98
10+13, L MNOP QRST 700.00 148830.98
10+13, 7 -[vwxyz{|}~��H� 1130.00 147700.98
10+13, 7 -[v��H�{|�� 445.00 147255.98
10+13, 7 -[{|F�� 5514.00 141741.98
10+13, 7 -[��-4���� 699.84 141042.14
10+14, L 1jklbmnIop!qrs$Yt;_ 1500.00 139542.14
10+14, L 1jkluvnIop!qrs$wxyYz;_ 1350.00 138192.14
10+14, L 1jkl{vnIop!qrs$Y|;_ 1200.00 136992.14
10+14, L 1jkl{vc}~���.V 900.00 136092.14
10+14, L 1jkl��nIop!qrs$Y|;_ 1050.00 135042.14
10+14, q -[����^X����� 234.00 134808.14

10+15, � #���o I� 200.00 135008.14

op!o�5 1 #1cde �E�� 333.33 135341.47

op!o�5 1 MN�� ?@��� 32.80 135374.27

op!�p5 1 �$�po|]���poo��� �T��� 1000.03 136374.30
10+21, L #1cde fghi 2520.00 138894.30
10+23, L �$�p��]���poo�  ¡Q¢£ 300.00 139194.30
10+24, L #1cde ?@¤¥¦ 500.00 139694.30
10+24, L 1j���§¨©!ª«. 770.20 138924.10
10+24, q 3���%Z��� ¬­®¯ 19753.20 158677.30
10+24, q �2��%M+ghaI 2300.00 156377.30



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
10+24, q �2��%M+ghaI 1500.00 154877.30
10+24, q �2X�%M+ghaI 2000.00 152877.30
10+24, q �2��%M+ghaI 3000.00 149877.30
10+24, q -[HIpMM @gJZgh� 300.00 149577.30
10+24, q HIrM'L@gZLM%%SO °±� 200.00 149777.30
10+24, 7 -[{|'¡^X¢:� 5489.00 144288.30

op!�|5 1 1j�²²³´�. 689.00 143599.30
10+25, L MNOP ¬­µ¶· 1000.00 144599.30

10+25, � #1cde ¸­I¹ 500.00 145099.30

op!�t5 1 MNOP º»¼½¾ 46.00 145145.30
10+26, q -[s+£¤¥¦��§¨ 2198.00 142947.30
10+30, q 3-456 ©ª« 500.00 143447.30
10+30, q 3-456 ¬­® 1500.00 144947.30
10+30, q 3-456 ¯°±²³ 400.00 145347.30
10+30, q ./01 ´µ 360.00 145707.30
10+30, q ./¶· ¯°±¸¹º»g²³ 260.00 145967.30
10+30, q ./±¼ ´µ½X¾ 240.00 146207.30
10+30, q ./±¼½01 ¿��½��½ÀbÁ 105.08 146312.38

op!zp5 1 MNOP ST¿À 90.00 146402.38

op!zo5 1 MN��Á�EÂ �EÃdÄ 538.60 146940.98

!"!"!"!" 39085.20 48819.04 146940.98


